wptywy 1
2
3
4
niepetne tyg
UM
SUMA
wydatki

44
39
37
34

163

40 1760
40 1560
40 1480
40 1360

116,46
27 4401

tydz
autobus
autobus
autobus
autobus
basen
Egurolla
kino
kino
kino
kino
lody
lody
lody
lody
lody,gofry
McDonald
McDonald
muzeum Otrebusy
muzeum WKD
pizza
robotyka
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10677,46

440
440
440
250
165
400
504
408
480
456
304
222
400
117,39
420
403,3
446,9
450,02
63
277,2
972

10237,46
9797,46
9357,46
9107,46
8942,46
8542,46
8038,46
7630,46
7150,46
6694,46
6390,46
6168,46
5768,46
5651,07
5231,07
4827,77
4380,87
3930,85
3867,85
3590,65
2618,65

14.07
11.07
6.07

3.07

29.06
7.07

30.06
13.07
12.07
28.06



sala zabaw

sala zabaw

sala zabaw
stodycze

lody

sala Adamowizna
art.papierowe

1,2,3,4

1,2,3,4

350
369
369
386,79
188
595
370

2268,65
1899,65
1530,65
1143,86
955,86
360,86
-9,14

10.07
30.06
4.07

21.07
20.07
doptata z budzetu szkoty



